Position

Watershed Compliance
Manager

Sr. Environ Projects Analyst
Environmental Projects Analyst
Environmental Projects Analyst

Environmental Projects Analyst

Environmental Projects Analyst

Other Positions Held City

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Department

W1t - Water Resources
Management

Wt - Water Resources
Management

Wt - Water Resources
Management

Wt - Water Resources
Management

W1t - Water Resources
Management

Wt - Water Resources
Management

Total Wages

$113,710

$85,470

$57,636

$57,374

$45,819

$23,945

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$16,157
$12,591
$31,583
$19,725

$5,962

$5,314



