Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Watershed Compliance Manager		Santa Cruz	Wt - Water Resources Management	\$113,710	\$16,157
Sr. Environ Projects Analyst		Santa Cruz	Wt - Water Resources Management	\$85,470	\$12,591
Environmental Projects Analyst		Santa Cruz	Wt - Water Resources Management	\$57,636	\$31,583
Environmental Projects Analyst		Santa Cruz	Wt - Water Resources Management	\$57,374	\$19,725
Environmental Projects Analyst		Santa Cruz	Wt - Water Resources Management	\$45,819	\$5,962
Environmental Projects Analyst		Santa Cruz	Wt - Water Resources Management	\$23,945	\$5,314